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Nome
PATRAO
CORINGA LOUCO
MENINO DO RIO
TORETO
HE-MAN
MC LAREN
RAYOVAC
FLASH
DESEJO
GLADIADOR
CARTOLA
MENINO DE OURO
CHELDER
BORDOADA
COSPE FOGO
BARUCK
FORTUNA
XONADO
HOLLYWOORD
ATIRADOR

Anilha
betao
betao
betao
sape
betao
acpi
betao
sape
betao
sape
betao
betao
betao
coelho
betao
betao
sape
betao
betao

betao

Dono

RODRIGO CARTORIO

DAVI

CLAUDINHO EXTINTOR

XANDINHO/BIA
FABIO

DAYVISSON BARBOSA

FLAVIO
WESLEY
SILVINHO
NELSON
EMILSON
FLAVIO
CLAUDIO
EDUARDO
KILTO
MARCOS
XANDINHO
SILVINHO
JOSE ANTONIO
PEDRO

COLEIRO 10/09/2022
Torneios do Betdo Sabado

Cidade
ITABORAI

CACHOEIRAS DE MACACU

MARICA
NITEROI
NITEROI
ITABORAI
PAPUCAIA
NIT
ITABORAI
NIT
ITABORAI
PAPUCAIA
ITABORAI
NITEROI
ITABORAI
ITABORAI
NITEROI
ITABORAI
ITABORAI
ITABORAI

10/15 min
0/156
0/133
0/130
0/111
0/107
0/106
0/96
0/96
0/81
0/75
0/74
0/72
0/70
0/65
0/63
0/55
0/52
0/33
0/37
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